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Landfill Summary

December 2012

Compactor/Open Top Veolia Environmental Services
9 Paper Bales Mack’s Transfer

Compactor/Open Top Veolia Environmental Services



Put in TBM & Jeff
mailboxes
1/24/13 |

TOWN OF WASHINGTON ISLAND #508

2012 Tons Totals

Updated: 1/12/2013

Total Trash (tons)
Residential Service
Drop Off Site

- Total Recycling (tons)
Paper/Cardboard
Commingle

Single Stream

Yard Waste (tons)

Trash %
Recycling %

BREAKDOWN ANALYSIS

(THIS SECTION IS ESTIMATIONS IN TONS)
Newspaper

Cardboard

Magazines

Aluminum Cans

Tin Cans

Mixed Glass

Plastics

Total Recycling (tons)

485.33
0.00
485.33

~ 76.18
0.00
76.18
0.00

0.00
86.43%
13.57%

39.61
4.95
4.95
1.33
5.33

17.33
2.67

76.18

Data supplied by Advanced Disposal Services, De Pere WI.
Advanced Disposal thanks you for allowing us to service your community!



